

1st on A/c bill

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:-	Const of high level bridge over Lakhandei river in NH-77 Bishnathpur to barama road near Kailashpuri				
Agency:-	M/s Bhatti Construction				
	Prop:- Nitinjan Prasad				
	Rajopatti, Sitemashi				
Aggt no:-	12 SBD 2020-21				
D.O.S:-	27/05/2021				
D.O.C:-	26/05/2021				
	Abstract of Cost				

1	Bored cast in situ M35 grade RCC pile excluding reinforcement				
	Qty. vide M.B-3119, Page-111				
	296.00m @ Rs. 16664.60/m - Rs. 4932722=00				
2	supplying fitting and placing M25 bar reinforcement in foundation				
	Qty. vide M.B-3119, Page-110				
	30.70 MT @ Rs. 53872.59/MT - Rs. 1653889=00				
3	Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pit				
	Qty. vide M.B-3119 Page-1				
	2160.00 m ³ @ Rs. 190.07/m ³ - Rs. 410551=00				

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4/35 Construction of granular Sub-base					
Qty. vide M.B-3119, Page-2					
100.00 m ³ @ Rs. 2329.74/m ³ - Rs. 232974=00					232974=00
5/36 P/L RCC pipe NP ₃					
Qty. vide M.B-3119, Page-1					
50.00 m @ Rs. 3460.66/m - Rs. 173033=00					173033=00
6/17 Dismantling of existing structures like culverts bridges etc.					
(a) Parapet					
Qty. vide M.B-3119, Page-2					
9.60 m ³ @ Rs. 1209.07/m ³ - Rs. 11607=00					11607=00
(b) bottom slab					
Qty. vide M.B-3119, Page-2					
8.00 m ³ @ Rs. 1209.07/m ³ - Rs. 9673=00					9673=00
(c) Abutment					
Qty. vide M.B-3119, Page-2					
15.80 m ³ @ Rs. 1209.07/m ³ - Rs. 19103=00					19103=00
(d) Pier					
Qty. vide M.B-3119, Page-2					
18.22 m ³ @ Rs. 1209.07/m ³ - Rs. 22029=00					22029=00
(e) Top slab					
Qty. vide M.B-3119, Page-2					
38.00 m ³ @ Rs. 1209.07/m ³ - Rs. 45945=00					45945=00
(f) wing wall					
Qty. vide M.B-3119, Page-3					
16.00 m ³ @ Rs. 387.00/m ³ - Rs. 6192=00					6192=00
c.o →					
Total Rs. 7557718=00					
Continuation					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/P.		Total		Rs.	7557718 = 00
		Add 2% cess.		Rs.	755772=00
		Add 12% GST		Rs.	906926=00
		Total		Rs.	854022 = 00
		Add 10% Selgn. Fee		Rs.	35897=00
		Total		Rs.	8576118=00
		Less 22.56% below as per Aggtl.		(-)Rs.	1934772=00
		Total		Rs.	6641346=00
A.A.D C 2/L 25/6/21 25/6/21 JE 25/6/21 ME					